Base Amount            0.00  %        488,166.48 

Plant :1A20 - Raghu Leela Arcade(II18006646/00001)
Vishwaroop Infotech Pvt. Ltd, Plot No 34,35,38 , Sector 30 A, Vashi ,
Navi Mumbai,Maharashtra-400703

GSTIN: 27AAACT1763A1ZR

State Code : 27

TOTAL:                                      488,166.48 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
SIXTY-SIX AND FORTY-EIGHT Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited